Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayodele Evanson - (807137) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.95
32.97
33.64
37.13
37.42
38.19
40.16
40.39
44.38
45.78
46.62
48.39

50.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.95
32.97
33.64
37.13
37.42
38.19
40.16
40.39
44.38

46.62
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

331
301
283
211
206
194
166
164
123
112
106
95
81

WA Pts

331
301
283
211
206
194
166
164
123
106

Round

Round

F

Date

05/12/15
28/06/15
04/10/14
08/12/13
22/06/13
14/04/13
15/12/12
17/06/12
02/10/11
26/06/11
09/07/11
26/09/10
10/07/10

Date

05/12/15
28/06/15
04/10/14
08/12/13
22/06/13
14/04/13
15/12/12
17/06/12
02/10/11
09/07/11

Meet

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Bletchley & District End of Season Meet
Maxwell September Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Meet

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Bletchley & District End of Season Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Surrey
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hayes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Surrey
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

W W W w

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

45.78 112 F 26/06/11 Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011 Hayes Wycombe Dist 3
48.39 95 26/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
50.99 81 10/07/10 Bletchley End of Season Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



