Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ayodele Evanson - (807137) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.95	331	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
32.97	301	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
33.64	283	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.13	211	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.42	206	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
38.19	194	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
40.16	166		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
40.39	164	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
44.38	123	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
45.78	112	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
46.62	106	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
48.39	95		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
50.99	81		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.95	331	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
32.97	301	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
33.64	283	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.13	211	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.42	206	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
38.19	194	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	3
40.16	166		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
40.39	164	F	17/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
44.38	123	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
46.62 opyright 202	106 4	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
45.78	112	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
48.39	95		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
50.99	81		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS